Accumulators Vertical And Horizontal
Overview Features
A full line of Merritt Davis Electric accumulator systems
with tension ranges as low as .05 ounces can be
engineered to meet customer specifications.
Accumulator systems are sold in both vertical and
horizontal configurations.
Horizontal accumulators can be floor or ceiling mounted,

diameter sheaves with accumulation capabilities from 500 to 1,250 feet
(152 to 381 meters) and tension ranges up to 300 pounds (136 kg) per
strand. Installation can be floor, wall or ceiling mounts. Floor supports
are available in addition to access platforms and stairs for convenient
string-up.
HORIZONTAL ACCUMULATORS MACHINE
DESIGN PARAMETERS
Model
Maximum
Tension
Maximum
Accumulation
Sheaves
Fixed/
Moving Sheave Size O.A Length
500H-12 20 lbs. 500 ft. 7/8 12" 42 ft.
750H-12 20 lbs. 750 ft. 11/12 12" 42 ft.
1000H-12 20 lbs. 1000 ft. 15/16 12" 42 ft.
1250H-12 20 lbs. 1250 ft. 18/19 12" 42 ft.
500H-16 30 lbs. 500 ft. 7/8 16" 42 ft.
750H-16 30 lbs. 750 ft. 11/12 16" 42 ft.
1000H-16 30 lbs. 1000 ft. 15/16 16" 42 ft.
1250H-16 30 lbs. 1250 ft. 18/19 16" 42 ft.
500H-20 50 lbs. 500 ft. 7/8 20" 42 ft.
750H-20 50 lbs. 750 ft. 11/12 20" 42 ft.
1000H-20 50 lbs. 1000 ft. 15/16 20" 42 ft.
1250H-20 50 lbs. 1250 ft. 18/19 20" 42 ft.
500H-24 75 lbs. 500 ft. 7/8 24" 42 ft.
750H-24 75 lbs. 750 ft. 11/12 24" 42 ft.
1000H-24 75 lbs. 1000 ft. 15/16 24" 42 ft.
400H-36 200 lbs. 400 ft. 5/6 36" 50 ft.
660H-36 200 lbs. 660 ft. 5/6 36" 75 ft.
1000H-36 200 lbs. 1000 ft. 5/6 36" 100 ft.
500H-48 200 lbs. 500 ft. 5/5 48" 75 ft.
750H-48 200 lbs. 750 ft. 4/4 48" 100 ft.
1000H-48 200 lbs. 1000 ft. 6/6 48" 100 ft.
500H-48 300 lbs. 500 ft. 3/3 48" 100 ft.
750H-48 300 lbs. 670 ft.  3/3 48" 125 ft.
1000H-48 300 lbs. 1000 ft. 4/4 48" 125 ft.
500H-60 250 lbs. 500 ft. 7/8 60" 50 ft.
1000H-60 250 lbs. 1000 ft. 7/8 60" 75 ft.
VERTICAL ACCUMULATORS MACHINE DESIGN PARAMETERS
Model
Maximum
Tension